
TASMAN/MARLBOROUGH/ 
NORTH CANTERBURY
Regional Manager, Dave Howard, dave.howard@fonterra.com, 
027 449 9423

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Neil Cooper, 
neil.cooper@fonterra.com, 027 889 3889

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Top of the South, Jane Mitchell, 
jane.mitchell@fonterra.com, 027 482 9603

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Culverden, Libby Sutherland, 
libby.sutherland@fonterra.com, 021 220 8283

Technical Sales Representative - Murchison, Nick Hewitt, 
nick.hewitt@fonterra.com, 022 638 5734

Store Manager/TSR Rai Valley, Kristin Aldridge, 
kristin.aldridge@fonterra.com, 027 559 0190

Store Manager - Rai Valley, Kristin Aldridge, 
kristin.aldridge@fonterra.com, 03 571 6325

Store Manager - Murchison, Ceri Bourke, 
ceri.bourke@fonterra.com, 03 523 1040

Store Manager - Culverden, Ceri Gill, ceri.gill@fonterra.com, 
03 315 3016

NORTH/CENTRAL CANTERBURY 
Regional Manager, Shanelle Wray,  
shanelle.wray@fonterra.com, 027 555 1239

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Chris Irvine, 
chris.irvine@fonterra.com, 021 817 652 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor, Sean Spencer, 
sean.spencer@fonterra.com, 027 216 1685 

Technical Sales Representative - Rangiora, Rachel Butt, 
rachel.butt@fonterra.com, 027 363 6308

Technical Sales Representative - Leeston, Bill Cook, 
bill.cook@fonterra.com, 027 340 5064

Technical Sales Representative - Rakaia, Lisa Morrison, 
lisa.morrison@fonterra.com, 027 511 4886 

Store Manager - Rangiora, Eraina Temple, 
eraina.temple@fonterra.com, 03 313 2555

Store Manager - Leeston, Jess Cudmore, 
jess.cudmore@fonterra.com, 03 324 3645

Store Manager - Rakaia, Teresa Hamill, 
teresa.hamill@fonterra.com, 03 303 5000

SOUTH/CENTRAL CANTERBURY
Acting Regional Manager, Mat Cullen, mat.cullen@fonterra.com, 
027 436 1650

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Michael Robertson, 
michael.robertson@fonterra.com, 021 2423983

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Ashburton, Lisa Peers-Adams, 
lisa.adams@fonterra.com, 027 591 0290

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Methven, Olivia Thomson, 
olivia.thomson@fonterra.com, 027 286 3197

Technical Sales Representative - Ashburton, Bronwyn Gilchrist, 
bronwyn.gilchrist@fonterra.com, 027 453 4358

Technical Sales Representative - Methven, Alice Cartwright, 
alice.cartwright@fonterra.com, 027 882 0182

Technical Sales Representative - Ashburton, 
Cristian Zavala Ruiz, cristian.zavalaruiz@fonterra.com, 027 555 8976

Technical Ag Specialist, Russell Hamilton, 
russell.hamilton@fonterra.com, 027 209 0703

Store Manager - Ashburton, Bobby Griffiths, 
bobby.griffiths@fonterra.com, 03 307 8006

Store Manager - Methven, Carolyn Den Baars, 
carolyn.denbaars@fonterra.com, 03 302 9056

SOUTH CANTERBURY/NORTH OTAGO 

Regional Manager - South Canterbury/North Otago, 
Luke Spence, luke.spence@fonterra.com, 027 294 1334

Co-operative Services Area Manager 
Cam Neale, cameron.neale@fonterra.com, 027 841 1085

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - South Canterbury, 
Hannah Rooney, hannah.rooney@fonterra.com, 027 224 5374 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - South Canterbury, 
Kirsty Simmonds, kirsty.simmonds@fonterra.com, 027 405 2964 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - South Canterbury/North 
Otago,  Anna Dyer, anna.dyer@fonterra.com, 027 316 7584 

Technical Sales Representative - Waimate, Diane Heinz, 
diane.heinz@fonterra.com, 027 220 3790 

Store Manager - Waimate, Zoe Mehrtens, 
zoe.mehrtens@fonterra.com, 03 689 1230 

Store Manager - Oamaru, John Keenan, 
john.keenan@fonterra.com, 03 433 1240 

Store Manager - Temuka, Simon Carter, 
simon.carter@fonterra.com, 03 615 0124 

OTAGO/NORTH SOUTHLAND 
Regional Manager, Katie McEwan, 
Katie.mcewan@fonterra.com, 027 581 7619

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Shannon Topp, 
shannon.topp@fonterra.com, 027 809 8368

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - West Otago/Northern 
Southland, Brian Goodger, brian.goodger@fonterra.com, 
027 703 6550

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - South Otago/Eastern 
Southland, Bruce Allan, robert.allan2@fonterra.com, 
027 605 4344

Technical Sales Representative - Balclutha, Rory Purvis, 
rory.purvis@fonterra.com, 027 511 4880

Technical Sales Representative - Balclutha/Gore, Tim Grant, 
tim.grant@fonterra.com, 027 435 3596

Technical Sales Representative - Gore, Bryden Rufford, 
bryden.rufford@fonterra.com, 027 247 7913

Store Manager - Balclutha, Anita Kingma, 
anita.kingma@fonterra.com, 03 418 2190

Store Manager - Gore, Katie McEwan, 
katie.mcewan@fonterra.com, 03 203 9334

EASTERN SOUTHLAND
Regional Manager, Jamie Callahan, 
jamie.callahan@fonterra.com, 027 405 8184

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Emma Shaw, 
emma.shaw@fonterra.com, 027 208 2973 

Farmer Support Advisor, Codey Paterson, 
codey.patterson@fonterra.com, 027 234 3889 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Invercargill/Wyndham, 
Nicole Cousins, nicole.cousins@fonterra.com, 027 343 4723 

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Invercargill/Winton, 
Alex Tibshraeny, alex.tibshraeny@fonterra.com, 027 310 3276 

Technical Sales Representative - North/West Winton, 
Kate Lindsay, kate.lindsay@fonterra.com, 027 251 9823 

Technical Sales Representative - South/East Winton, 
Neville Knight, neville.knight@fonterra.com, 027 220 3806 

Technical Sales Representative - Wyndham, Ann Callahan, 
ann.callahan@fonterra.com, 027 220 3771 

Technical Ag Specialist, Julia Wyatt, julia.wyatt@fonterra.com, 
027 449 9393 

Store Manager - Winton, Jenny Holms, 
jenny.holms@fonterra.com, 03 236 6046 

Store Manager - Wyndham, Karen Thompson, 
karen.thompson@fonterra.com, 03 206 2010 

WESTERN SOUTHLAND
Regional Manager, Michael Jones, michael.jones@fonterra.com, 
027 256 8119 

Co-operative Services Area Manager, Laura Fahey, 
laura.fahey@fonterra.com, 027 688 9867

Farm Relationship Advisor, Eddie Keane, 
eddie.keane@fonterra.com, 07 858 8702

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Central & Northern Southland, 
Kieran O’Connor, kieran.oconnor@fonterra.com, 027 232 7149

Sustainable Dairying Advisor - Western Southland, 
Kimberly Edge, kimberly.edge@fonterra.com, 027 220 5348

Technical Sales Representative - Invercargill, Garry Cornes, 
garry.cornes@fonterra.com, 027 678 0661

Technical Sales Representative - Invercargill/Otautau, 
Lauren MacPherson, lauren.macpherson@fonterra.com, 
027 301 2680

Technical Sales Representative - Otautau, Lindsay Youngman, 
lindsay.youngman@fonterra.com, 027 839 9432

Technical Ag Specialist, Julia Wyatt, julia.wyatt@fonterra.com, 
027 449 9393

Store Manager - Invercargill, David Sinclair, 
david.sinclair@fonterra.com, 03 218 9067 

Store Manager - Otautau, Katherine Petch, 
katie.mcewan@fonterra.com, 03 225 8315 

CANTERBURY/TASMAN/MARLBOROUGH
Culverden 1 St Leonards Rd, 03 315 3016
Leeston 3 Market Street, 03 324 3645
Murchison 46 Hotham Street, 03 523 1040
Rai Valley 6781 Main Road, 03 571 6325
Rangiora 333 Flaxton Road, 03 313 2555
Ashburton 18 Kermode St, 03 307 8006
Methven 159 Main Road, 03 302 9056
Rakaia 56 South Town Belt, 03 303 5000
Temuka 6 King Street South, 03 615 0124
Waimate 62-66 Queen Street, 03 689 1230

FARM SOURCE HEAD OFFICE
Level 1, 17 Home Straight, Te Rapa, Hamilton

CUSTOMER SERVICES TEAM
nzfss.customerservice@Fonterra.com, 0800 731 266

SOUTH ISLAND CONTACTS

SOUTHLAND/OTAGO
Ōamaru 2 Industrial Place, 03 433 1240
Balclutha 8-10 Charlotte Street, 03 418 2190
Gore 11 Railway Street, 03 203 9334
Invercargill 61 Bill Richardson Drive, 03 218 9067
Otautau 84 Main Street, 03 225 8951
Winton 18 Winton-Hedgehope Highway, 03 236 6046
Wyndham 9 Balaclava Street, 03 206 2010

Stores

Regional Contacts

While all effort has been made to ensure contact details are correct as of time of print, 15 September 2023, details may be subject to change.




